DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

SATO Asia Pacific Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

RFID Inventory Management System - PROFESSIONAL

Appointment Period

31 March 2022 to 30 March 2023

Extended Appointment Period?

31 March 2023 to 30 March 2024

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

RFID INVENTORY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Module

- Stocktaking module

- ltem Management report

- MRO module

- Picking list module

- Item registration module

- Loan and return

- Access right module

- History flow

- On-Premise with Unlimited user
- 2 Inbound processes

- 2 outbound processes

Microsoft SQL Server license with CAL (5)

Hardware
MC3330XR HANDHELD SCANNER WITH
ACCESSORIES

1 x CLANX PLUS RIFD PRINTER WITH DESIGNER
PRO NICELABEL SOFTWARE

RFID tags
Laptop

Professional Services

a) On-site professional service support
b) One time system implementation
c) One time data set up

d) One time hardware set up

Training

a) On-site training for Printer

b) On-site training for Software and mobile
application

Others
Not Applicable

License

License

Per device

Per Device
Lot

Per Device

Man Day

Man Day

1.00

1.00

5.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

5.00

Total |$

39,000.00

$ 14,012.50

"A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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