DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

Company	SATO Asia Pacific Pte Ltd		
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	RFID Inventory Management System - PROFESSIONAL		
Appointment Period	31 March 2022 to 30 March 2023		
Extended Appointment Period ²	31 March 2023 to 30 March 2024		

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
1)	Software RFID INVENTORY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM Module - Stocktaking module - Item Management report - MRO module - Picking list module - Picking list module - Item registration module - Loan and return - Access right module - History flow - On-Premise with Unlimited user - 2 Inbound processes - 2 outbound processes		License	1.00		
	Microsoft SQL Server license with CAL (5)		License	1.00		
2)	Hardware MC3330XR HANDHELD SCANNER WITH ACCESSORIES		Per device	5.00		
	1 x CL4NX PLUS RIFD PRINTER WITH DESIGNER PRO NICELABEL SOFTWARE		Per Device	1.00		
	RFID tags		Lot	1.00		
	Laptop		Per Device	1.00		
3)	Professional Services a) On-site professional service support b) One time system implementation c) One time data set up d) One time hardware set up		Man Day	2.00		
4)	Training a) On-site training for Printer b) On-site training for Software and mobile application		Man Day	5.00		
5)	Others Not Applicable					
<u> </u>				Total	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 14,012.50

¹ A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
 ² As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period")
 * Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant